
Championnat de Belgique Moyenne Distance
Banneux 26.3.2023

Hermathenae

Chantal GILLES
Hermathenae
Circuit : D65
Distance : 3140m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 0:32:42 (10'25"/km)

2/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Claire MUYLLAERT 0:32:32
3. Julienne VANREUSEL 0:37:17

1. 82 01:50:08 228m 483'02"/km
2. 91 00:03:48 01:53:56 290m 13'06"/km
3. 97 00:02:43 01:56:39 220m 12'21"/km
4. 98 00:01:17 01:57:56 112m 11'28"/km
5. 103 00:02:20 02:00:16 220m 10'36"/km
6. 106 00:01:45 02:02:01 219m 7'59"/km
7. 109 00:02:13 02:04:14 224m 9'54"/km
8. 111 00:00:00 02:04:14 263m 0'00"/km
9. 105 01:01:40 03:05:54 175m 352'23"/km

10. 104 00:00:00 03:05:54 273m 0'00"/km
11. 99 01:03:26 04:09:20 311m 203'58"/km
12. 131 00:02:07 04:11:27 174m 12'10"/km
13. 127 00:00:54 04:12:21 111m 8'06"/km
14. 999 00:00:37 04:12:58 157m 3'56"/km
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